KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days

Sessioni GROUP B - 1st Sess.

Pos Num
1 190
2 51
3 4
4 78
5 98
6 19
7 28
8 88
9 27

10 46

11 23

12 33

13 66

14 37

15 5

16 39

17 2

18 62

19 998

20 94

21 25

22 43

23 16

24 99

25 120

26 15

27 8

28 67

29 9

30 24

31

38

Fastest Lap

Name

MACCAGNANI

NAKAMURA
KOSTIC
GOMEZ
WHELDON
ANURAG
CHI
HANNA
BONDAREV
BANSAL
ARN

STOLCERMANIS

VINCI
BUSSO
DUPE
REPETTO
PAATZ
KRALING
MIMASSI
WESTCOTT
HATTEMER
MICHELINI
BERNOLDI
KAMEL
PANZERI
ERRIGO
BRUCE
RODRIGUEZ
NIELSEN
FLORESCU
HOBEIKA

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

C1 Team

F.aNICCO TEAM

r.4« PREMA RACING
r.a US RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.a PREMA RACING
r.4 US RACING

r.4a PREMA RACING
r.4 PREMA RACING
r.a PREMA RACING
r.4 US RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
r.4« PREMA RACING
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
r.a PREMA RACING
r.4 US RACING

F.4 AS MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4« PREMA RACING
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4a TECHNORACE

r.4« PREMA RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4 US RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
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Time

:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:55.
:56.
:00.

650
658
77T
883
980

.105
.129
.134
.677
.692
. 767

030
038
082
397
613
633
657
7
813
988
090
101
475
511
516
600
828
516
746
830

In

15
16
13
13
16
11
17

17
16
17

16

18

11
19
18
14

16

12
11
12
13
17
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Diff

.008
127
.233
.330
.455
479
.484
.027
.042
17
.380
.388
.432
.T47
.963
.983
.007
.067
.163
.338
.440
. 451
.825
.861
. 866
.950
178
. 866
.096
.180
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Gap

.008
.19
.106
.097
.125
.024
.005
.543
.015
.075
.263
.008
.044
.315
.216
.020
.024
.060
.096
175
.102
.011
.374
.036
.005
.084
.228
.688
.230
.084

Avg Spd

170,646
170,634
170,451
170,288
170,139
169,947
169,911
169,903
169,077
169,054
168,941
168,544
168,532
168,466
167,994
167,672
167,642
167,606
167,517
167,374
167,115
166,964
166,948
166,398
166,345
166,338
166,215
165,882
163,458
161,736
156,269

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

2nd Time

151

151
151

151
151
151
151
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:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:53.
:52.
:52.
:53.
152,
:53.
:53.
154,
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
154,
:55.
:56.
:00.

.102
:50.
.059
.070
:50.
.578
.436
.154
.794

936

985

162
410
269
082
135
409
682
915
948
329
900
610
228
297
745
674
974
777
009
685
878
915



